Monitorler

23

24

27

27

27

22

24

24

24

23.

23.

21.

Uriin

.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG
HDMI

8 DAHUA

LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
DP

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
VGA

LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS
VGA

LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
DP

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Asus

Samsung

Dell

Dahua

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok Fiyat
10+ 89,10 USD
10+ 94,60 USD
10+ 116,60

usb
10+ 123,20
usb
5+ 299,20
usb
0 3.190,00
TL
0 83,60 USD
0 84,04 USD
0 84,70 USD
0 3.300,00
TL
0 3.355,00
TL
0 3.734,50
TL



23

24

21.

27

27

24

23.

23.

27

21.

23.

15.

24.

21.

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA VESA

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

97,90 USD

3.905,00
TL

105,05
usb

4.070,00
TL

4.290,00
TL

116,60
usb

118,80
usb

127,60
usb

163,90
usb

193,60
usb

226,60
usb

242,00
usb

273,90
usb

308,00
usb



23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

27 ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D

HDMI mDP

24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

319,00
usb

364,10
usb

372,90
usb

394,90
usb

453,20
usb



